6"=\
Group of industries
Elmeca Works & Office : Behind Railway Station, Post Box No. 17, Dharwad - b80007, (Karnataka), India
Phone: 0836-440177 I 440178 I 440i79. Fax: 0836-742600 & 743600 Emait: etmeca@bgt.vsnt.net.in
ELMEGA M'Series Milling Adaptors
'These adaptors can be used on milling
machines of any make, indigenous or
imported, for holding straight shank end

. Concentric grip.
. Highest quality of materials used.
Ordering Example : For m/c having MTS
taper and drawbolt thds of 3/4" BSW and if
the adaptor required is of 25mm capacity
then order :AMD 5-25x3/4" BSW.
No Capacity ShankTaper D L L1 L2 Thd M Collet Code
AMT 2-16
2-16 Mr2 52' 1a Tanq
M16AMD 2-16 M10 or 3/8" BSW
AMT 3-16
2-16
MT3
52
74 22 33.5 Tanq
M16AMD-316 b9 M12 or 1/2" BSW
AMT 3-25
3-25 63 8,1
22 33.5 Tano
M25AMD 3.25 M12 or'112" BSW
AMT 4-25
3-25
MT4
63 85
22 36.5 Tanq
AMD 4-25 M16 or 5/8" BSW
AMD 4.32
5-32 73
94 22 36.5 Tang
M32AMD 4.32 98 M16 or 5/8" BSW
AMT 5-25
3-25
MT5
63
90 22 41 .5 Tanq
M25AMD 5-25 90 M20 or 3/4" BSW
AMT 5-32
5-32 /5 99
22 41.5 Tang
M32AMD 5-32 M20 or 3/4" BSW
AMT 5-40
10-40 90
10e 22 41 .5 Tang
M40AMD 5-40 86 M20 or 314" BSW
AMT 6-25 ilzs
MT6
63
77 22 35 Tanq
M25AMD 6.25 5B M24 or 1" BSW
AMT 6-32
5-32 73
B4 22 35 Tanq
M32AMD 6-32 67 M24 or 1" BSW
AMT 6.40
10-40 90
46 22 35 Tanq
M40AMD 6.40 119 M24 or 1" BSW
AMT 6-50
12-50 106
105 35 'Tang
M5098 M24 or 1" BSW
.l
lnstructions For Removal And